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Department CBI Liaison Phone Number Fax Number Email Address Department Director
Laura Dahlberg 359-1910 359-4030 ladahlberg@charlotteairport.com

Michele Torres 359-4362 michele.torres@charlotteairport.com

CATS  (Charlotte Area Transit System) Terrence Watson 432-2554 432-1285 tewatson@charlottenc.gov John Lewis

CDOT (Charlotte Dept. of Transportation) Jennifer Miloy 336-3369 jmiloy@charlottenc.gov Danny Pleasant

Frederica Love 391-5104 632-8358 flove@charlottenc.gov

Abby Dolan 391-5097 adolan@charlottenc.gov

City Attorney Thomas Jones 336-2254 632-8531 tejones@charlottenc.gov Bob Hagemann

City Clerk Emily Kunze 336-4516 ekunze@charlottenc.gov Stephanie Kelly

City Manager's / Mayor's Office Wilson Hooper 336-8774 632-8511 whooper@charlottenc.gov Ron Carlee

CharMeck 311 Ricky Parker 336-2488 632-8347 rparker@charlottenc.gov Janice Quintana
Community Relations Mary Williams 336-3057 336-5176 mpwilliams@charlottenc.gov Willie Ratchford

Corporate Communications Gwen Jenkins 336-7793 336-6587 gejenkins@charlottenc.gov Sandy D'Elosua
Pamela Hamilton 336-7794 phamilton@cmpd.org
Greg Crystal 336-5220 gcrystal@cmpd.org
Jeremy Weeden 336-3651 336-4554 jweeden@charlottenc.gov
Nancy Ndanu 336-3614 nndanu@charlottenc.gov

Linda Lewis 336-3772 lhlewis@charlottenc.gov

Randall Lyons rjlyons@charlottenc.gov

Human Resources Teresa Curlin 336-2031 336-6588 tcurlin@charlottenc.gov Cheryl Brown

Innovation & Technology Austin Faulk 336-3031 afaulk@charlottenc.gov Jeffrey Stovall

Management & Financial Services Tiffany Waddell 336-2917 twaddell@charlottenc.gov

Administrative Management Maria Dennis 432-5258 mdennis@charlottenc.gov
Finance Peggy Riblett 336-7907 pariblett@charlottenc.gov

Fleet Management Toni Gortney 336-2153 tgortney@charlottenc.gov
Internal Audit Craig Schroder 336-7177 336-7271 cschroder@charlottenc.gov
Procurement Amelia Beonde 336-3400 632-8268 abeonde@charlottenc.gov

Strategy & Budget Jennifer Holland 336-2449 jholland@charlottenc.gov

Neighborhood & Business Services
Code Enforcement Jane Taillon 336-2165 jtaillon@charlottenc.gov

Community Engagement Gail Whitcomb 336-5849 gwhitcomb@charlottenc.gov
Housing Services Warren Wooten 336-2489 632-8509 twooten@charlottenc.gov

Economic Development Todd DeLong 432-2989 tdelong@charlottenc.gov
Sandra Stewart 336-8318 sstewart@charlottenc.gov

Karen Robinson 336-8317 kwrobinson@charlottenc.gov

Ellen Price 336-2176 eprice@charlottenc.gov

Mavis Gant 353-1183 mgant@charlottenc.gov

Edward McKinney336-5123

Airport Brent Cagle

Charlotte Water Barry Gullett

Solid Waste Services Victoria Johnson

CMPD (Charlotte Mecklenburg Police Dept.)

E&PM (Engineering & Property Mgmt) Jeb Blackwell

Kerr Putney

Randy Harrington

353-0093

Fire Department Jon B. Hannan

Patrick Mumford

Planning Department
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